Location: Jacksonville Public Library- Main Branch-Multi Purpose Room- 303 N. Laura Street, Jacksonville, FI 32202
Date: Friday, February 28, 2025 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Currency: USD

Status
Confirmed (fully paid and free)
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)
Canceled
Total
Checked in

ATD NEFL All-Inclusive Members

Status
Confirmed (fully paid and free)
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)
Canceled
Total
Checked in

ATD NEFL Members

Status
Confirmed (fully paid and free)
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)
Canceled
Total
Checked in

ATD NEFL Military/Veteran/Student

Status
Confirmed (fully paid and free)
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)
Canceled
Total
Checked in

Member Referral

Status
Confirmed (fully paid and free)
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)
Canceled
Total
Checked in

Non-Members

Status
Confirmed (fully paid and free)
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)
Canceled
Total
Checked in

Speakers and Sponsors

Status
Confirmed (fully paid and free)
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)
Canceled
Total
Checked in

Attendees
78
0
3
81
70

Attendees
5
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Attendees
16

0
0
16
13

Attendees
0

o o O o

Attendees
3
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Attendees
17

0
2
19
17

Attendees
37

0
1
38
32

Registration fees
5,445.00
0.00
0.00
5,445.00
5,085.00

Registration fees
590.00

0.00
0.00
590.00
590.00

Registration fees
1,980.00

0.00
0.00
1,980.00
1,620.00

Registration fees
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Registration fees
375.00
0.00
0.00
375.00
375.00

Registration fees
2,500.00

0.00
0.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

Registration fees
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Payments received
5,190.00
0.00

5,190.00
4,830.00

Payments received
460.00

0.00

460.00
460.00

Payments received
1,980.00

0.00
1,980.00
1,620.00

Payments received
0.00

0.00

0.00

Payments received
250.00

0.00
250.00
250.00

Payments received
2,500.00

0.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

Payments received
0.00

0.00

0.00



