# 2025 ANNUAL EVENT! Future Forward: Preparing the Future Workforce

through Advanced Talent & Development
Location: Jacksonville Public Library- Main Branch-Multi Purpose Room- 303 N. Laura Street, Jacksonville, FI 32202

Date: Friday, February 28, 2025 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Currency: USD

# Total registrations

Status	Attendees	Registration fees	Payments received
Confirmed (fully paid and free)	78	5,445.00	5,190.00
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)	0	0.00	0.00
Canceled	3	0.00	-
Total	81	5,445.00	5,190.00
Checked in	70	5,085.00	4,830.00

## By ticket type

#### **ATD NEFL All-Inclusive Members**

Status	Attendees	Registration fees	Payments received
Confirmed (fully paid and free)	5	590.00	460.00
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)	0	0.00	0.00
Canceled	0	0.00	-
Total	5	590.00	460.00
Checked in	5	590.00	460.00

### **ATD NEFL Members**

Status	Attendees	Registration fees	Payments received
Confirmed (fully paid and free)	16	1,980.00	1,980.00
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)	0	0.00	0.00
Canceled	0	0.00	-
Total	16	1,980.00	1,980.00
Checked in	13	1,620.00	1,620.00

## ATD NEFL Military/Veteran/Student

Status	Attendees	Registration fees	Payments received
Confirmed (fully paid and free)	0	0.00	0.00
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)	0	0.00	0.00
Canceled	0	0.00	-
Total	0	0.00	-
Checked in	0	0.00	0.00

### **Member Referral**

Status	Attendees	Registration fees	Payments received
Confirmed (fully paid and free)	3	375.00	250.00
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)	0	0.00	0.00
Canceled	0	0.00	-
Total	3	375.00	250.00
Checked in	3	375.00	250.00

## **Non-Members**

Status	Attendees	Registration fees	Payments received
Confirmed (fully paid and free)	17	2,500.00	2,500.00
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)	0	0.00	0.00
Canceled	2	0.00	-
Total	19	2,500.00	2,500.00
Checked in	17	2,500.00	2,500.00

# **Speakers and Sponsors**

Status	Attendees	Registration fees	Payments received
Confirmed (fully paid and free)	37	0.00	0.00
Pending (unpaid and partially paid)	0	0.00	0.00
Canceled	1	0.00	-
Total	38	0.00	-
Checked in	32	0.00	0.00